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4 SERVICE  

SCHEDULE 

Thursday, February 1 
7:00 pm – Curtis Going 

Friday, February 2 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
10:30 am – Blake Jones 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
2:30 pm – Fort Myers Rescue Mission 
7:00 pm – HSBC School Service 

Saturday, February 3 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
10:30 am – Curtis Going 
10:30 am – HSBC Alumni Service 
7:00 pm – Blake Jones 

Sunday, February 4 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
9:15 am – Youth Service 
9:15 & 10:30 am – Children’s Services 
10:30 am – Blake Jones 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
7:00 pm – Curtis Going 

Monday, February 5 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill  
10:30 am – Children’s Service 
10:30 am – Curtis Going 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
7:00 pm – Blake Jones 

Tuesday, February 6--Missions Day 
10:00 am – HIM Service 
10:30 am – Children’s Service 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
7:00 pm – HIM Service 

Wednesday, February 7 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
10:30 am – Children’s Service 
10:30 am – Curtis Going 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
7:00 pm – Blake Jones 

Thursday, February 8 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
10:30 am – Children’s Service 
10:30 am – Blake Jones 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
7:00 pm – Curtis Going 

Friday, February 9 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
10:30 am – Children’s Service 
10:30 am – Curtis Going 
10:30 am – Youth Service 
7:00 pm – Andrew Durst (youth emphasis) 

Saturday, February 10 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
10:30 am – Blake Jones  
7:00 pm – Curtis Going 

Sunday, February 11 
9:15 am – Stanley Grabill 
9:15 & 10:30 am – Children’s Services 
9:15 am – Youth Service  
10:30 am – Curtis Going 
2:30 pm – Spanish/English Rally 
7:00 pm – Blake Jones 


